GHIN #

in association with

Local #

3033603
8594443
1469250
2919664
1090042
1829401
2683343
8594451
8594453
10718664
10715629
1469240
152879
2690940
8594463
1759060
12667919
98713
10269793
3558813
142139
6722435
1164661
12167889
4054588
2356123
1046679
6743271
10200656
12587665

166
105
26

161

127

121

124

55
87
130
138
99

46

64

95

75
134

Golfer Name
Dennis Aguilar
Jim Barlow
Lance Bass
Dennis Budreau
Michael Conrey
Frank Engels
Michael Finnegan
David Foulkes
Gene Glass

Jim Hawkins
Clark Hill

Mr. Steve Howard
Ken James

Point Venture Golf Course

Point Venture Golf Club
Handicap Revision Date: 10/2/2025
Golfer Group: Seniors 70-79
Handicap Allowance: 100%

Mr. Arthur Kelton Jones

Bill Krejci
Jim Larson

Frankie (mcc) LeBlanc LeBlanc

Gary Little
Walter Lockwood
Lou Lopez
Steve Nagl
Greg Ochoa
Fred Pontesso
Roland Poulin
Stan Retrum
Bob Rosson
Tom Schieffer
Thomas Shields
Tom Soukup
Ronald Young

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

H.L
25.7
27.6
19.1
23.4
14.3
20.8
16.5
28.3

8.8
17.6
17.4
28.6
10.9
23.8
23.6
15.0
26.0
23.5
29.8
30.1
15.3
13.8
26.6
25.5
21.3
22.6
17.9
24.1
18.0
23.9

Gold/White Combo

(68.0/115/72)
22
24
15
20
11
17
13
25

5
14
14
25

7
20
20
11
22
20
26
27
12
10
23
22
18
19
14
21
14
20

Total Golfers: 30
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